1 GKD study table decor with lifetime table calendar 2023 unique
stationery items radio retro theme with switch button 3d office desk
decorative items penstand 3 Compartment(ecofriendly) |
B0BP2MXR14 ( GKD000538-3BM-MFN ) 
HSN:44219090

₹350.00 1 ₹350.00 12% IGST ₹42.00 ₹392.00

TOTAL: ₹42.00 ₹392.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Wooden Gift Box With Storage Traditional Design Happy Diwali With
Space To Keep Dry Fruits, Sweets, Chocolates Or Pooja Samagri
Unique Gift For Deepawali | B09HKT65YC ( GKD000320 ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 2 ₹891.08 12% IGST ₹106.92 ₹998.00

TOTAL: ₹106.92 ₹998.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Tissue Paper Holder for Dining Table with Toothpick Holder
Designer 5 Compartment Dining Table Accessories for Home Decor
and Hotels Wooden Decorative Items for Kitchen(ecofriendly) Dark
Wood | B0CH39G2X5 ( GKD000568-BR ) 
HSN:44219090

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuM6DBDuLinddA3VTnk8yUQQ9ipuPOT04

Date & Time: 08/10/2023, 14:52:18
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
chai Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (chai) | B0C1T5X6GW (
GKD000548-TQ-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWtHOFpnKDoiRIHTYis00cmSbwGAy1A6f

Date & Time: 08/10/2023,
15:35:31 hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and
eco friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and
desk decor with 3d motivation tag (Believer Bamboo) | B09JP7R754 (
GKD000345-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹472.32 1 ₹472.32 12% IGST ₹56.68 ₹529.00

TOTAL: ₹56.68 ₹529.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: njHh0kMLnI3VkVdUHY3g Date & Time: 08/10/2023, 16:29:58 hrs Invoice Value: 529.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway